
 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Fanekho Mphunyezwa NA BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Fanekho Mphunyezwa 
 

BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Fanekho Mphunyezwa 
 

CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Fanekho Mphunyezwa 
 

PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Matshoba Siniko NA THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Matshoba Siniko 
 

WES 101C Pass 

2025 Matshoba Siniko  DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Matshoba Siniko  BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mdwayi Lawu NA CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mdwayi Lawu 
 

BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mdwayi Lawu 
 

BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mdwayi Lawu 
 

PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mohau Ramakhunong NA WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mohau Ramakhunong 
 

THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mohau Ramakhunong  DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mohau Ramakhunong  BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mtimba Nodayephi NA WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mtimba Nodayephi  
 

THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mtimba Nodayephi  DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mtimba Nodayephi  BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ngwentle Luvuyo Musician NA PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ngwentle Luvuyo Musician 
 

CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ngwentle Luvuyo Musician 
 

BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ngwentle Luvuyo Musician 
 

BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Nxumalo Derrington 0103 WES 101 Pass 

2025 Nxumalo Derrington 0103 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nxumalo Derrington 0103 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Nxumalo Derrington 0103 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Petshana Sylvia Zinziswa 0103 WES 101 Pass 

2025 Petshana Sylvia Zinsiswa 0103 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Petshana Sylvia Zinsizwa 0103 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Petshana Sylvia Zinsizwa 0103 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Madzinge Ishmael 0106 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Madzinge Ishmael 0106 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Madzinge Ishmael 0106 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Madzinge Ishmael 0106 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 August Robert Martin 0115 WES 101C Pass 

2025 August Robert Martin 0115 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 August Robert Martin 0115 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 August Robert Martin 0115 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Engelbrecht Gert Abraham  0115 THEO 101 Pass 
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2025 Engelbrecht Gert Abraham  0115 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Engelbrecht Gert Abraham  0115 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Engelbrecht Gert Abraham  0115 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Klaase Adriaan 0115 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Klaase Adriaan 0115 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Klaase Adriaan 0115 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Klaase Adriaan 0115 BIB 101 Pass  

2025 Links Barnabas Jacobus 0115 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Links Barnabas Jacobus 0115 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Links Barnabas Jacobus 0115 DEV 01 Pass 

2025 Links Barnabas Jacobus 0115 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Makeleni Thembinkosi 0121 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Makeleni Thembinkosi 0121 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Makeleni Thembonkosi 0121 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Makeleni Thembinkosi 0121 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Boqwana Siyabonga 0122 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Boqwana Siyabonga 0122 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Boqwana Siyabonga 0122 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Boqwana Siyabonga 0122 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Busakwe Buzini Nathaniel 0122 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Busakwe Buzini Nathaniel 0122 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Busakwe Buzini Nathaniel 0122 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Busakwe Buzini Nathaniel 0122 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Cabanga Thembeni Tonic 0122 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Cabanga Thembeni Tonic 0122 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Cabanga Thembeni Tonic 0122 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Cabanga Thembeni Tonic 0122 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Dlayi Monde Phineas 0122 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Dlayi Monde Phineas 0122 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Dlayi Monde Phineas 0122 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Dlayi Monde Phineas 0122 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Kewana Madoda Nelson 0122 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Kewana Madoda Nelson 0122 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Kewana Madoda Nelson 0122 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Kewana Madoda Nelson 0122 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Bongoza Sindiswa 0127 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Bongoza Sindiswa 0127 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Bongoza Sindiswa 0127 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Bongoza Sindiswa 0127 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Batyi Mkwedini 
Johannes 

0128 THEO 101 Pass 
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2025 Batyi Mkwedini 
Johannes 

0128 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Batyi Mkwedini 
Johannes 

0128 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Batyi Mkwedini 
Johannes 

0128 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mbuzwana Shadrack 
Mziwandile 

0128 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mbuzwana Shadrack 
Mziwandile 

0128 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mbuzwana Shadrack 
Mziwandile 

0128 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mbuzwana Shadrack 
Mziwandile 

028 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Sigidi Thomas Siphiwo 0128 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Sigidi Thomas Siphiwo 0128 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Sigidi Thomas Siphiwo 0128 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Sigidi Thomas Siphiwo 0128 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Xametshata Simpiwe 0128 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Xametshata Simpiwe 0128 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Xametshata Simpiwe 0128 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Xametshata Simpiwe 0128 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Zosiwe Beauty Bulelwa 0128 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Zosiwe Beauty Bulelwa 0128 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Zosiwe Beauty Bulelwa 0128 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Zosiwe Beauty Bulelwa 0128 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Phongolo Melikaya 0201 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Phongolo Melikaya 0201 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Phongolo Melikaya 0201 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Phongolo Melikaya 0201 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Tshobo Norman Sizwe 0201 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Tshobo Norman Sizwe 0201 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Tshobo Norman Sizwe 0201 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Tshobo Norman Sizwe 0201 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Vusani Mncedisi 
Christopher 

0201 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Vusani Mncedisi 
Christopher 

0201 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Vusani Mncedisi 
Christopher 

0201 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Vusani Mncedisi 
Christopher 

0201 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Bali Nocawa Florence 0214 BIB 103 Pass 
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2025 Bali Nocawa Florence 0214 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Bali Nocawa Florence 0214 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Bali Nocawa Florence 0214 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Maqubula Zibonizile Enock 0214 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Maqubula Zibonizile Enock 0214 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Maqubula Zibonizile Enock 0214 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Maqubula Zibonizile Enock 0214 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mvimbeli Themba Reuben 0214 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mvimbeli Themba Reuben 0214 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mvimbeli Themba Reuben 0214 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mvimbeli Themba Reuben 0214 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ngwendu Nontsikelelo 
Mieta 

0214 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ngwendu Nontsikelelo 
Mieta 

0214 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ngwendu Nontsikelelo 
Mieta 

0214 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ngwendu Nontsikelelo 
Mieta 

0214 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Norushu Annie 0214 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Norushu Annie 0214 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Norushu Annie 0214 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Norushu Annie 0214 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Vumazonke Nomathemba 
Virginia 

0214 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Vumazonke Nomathemba 
Virginia 

0214 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Vumazonke Nomathemba 
Virginia 

0214 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Vumazonke Nomathemba 
Virginia 

0214 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Boltina Zukiswa Gloria 0219 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Boltina Zukiswa Gloria 0219 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Boltina Zukiswa Gloria 0219 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Boltina Zukiswa Gloria 0219 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Zote Nozipho Eunice 0219 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Zote Nozipho Eunice 0219 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Zote Nozipho Eunice 0219 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Zote Nozipho Eunice 0219 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Balasana Michael Lungile 0227 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Balasana Michael Lungile 0227 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Balasana Michael Lungile 0227 CHH 101 Pass 
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2025 Balasana Michael Lungile 0227 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Links Pangile Mooiman 0227 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Links Pangile Mooiman 0227 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Links Pangile Mooiman 0227 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Links Pangile Mooiman 0227 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Lumka Nkathazo 
Goodman 

0227 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Lumka Nkathazo 
Goodman 

0227 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Lumka Nkathazo 
Goodman 

0227 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Lumka Nkathazo 
Goodman 

0277 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Matomela Evelyn 0227 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Matomela Evelyn 0227 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Matomela Evelyn 0227 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Matomela Evelyn 0227 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Menzi Vangiwe Jane 0227 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Menzi Vangiwe Jane 0227 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Menzi Vangiwe Jane 0227 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Menzi Vangiwe Jane 0227 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Menzi Lumka Valencia 0227 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Menzi Lumka Valencia 0227 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Menzi Lumka Valencia 0227 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Menzi Lumka Valencia 0227 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mlanjeni Mziwenkosi John 0227 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mlanjeni Mziwenkosi John 0227 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mlanjeni Mziwenkosi John 0227 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mlanjeni Mziwenkosi John 0227 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Doyi Albert 0228 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Doyi Albert 0228 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Doyi Albert 0228 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Doyi Albert 0228 BIB 101 Pass  

2025 Mfuleni Mbuyiselo 
Headman 

0228 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mfuleni Mbuyiselo 
Headman 

0228 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mfuleni Mbuyiselo 
Headman 

0228 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mfuleni Mbuyiselo 
Headman 

0228 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ndlebe Hlumelo Joe 0228 WES 101C Pass 
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2025 Ndlebe Hlumelo Joe 0228 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ndlebe Hlumelo Joe 0228 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ndlebe Hlumelo Joe 0228 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Stuurman Mziwoxolo 
Welcome 

0228 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Stuurman Mziwoxolo 
Welcome 

0228 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Stuurman Mziwoxolo 
Welcome 

0228 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Stuurman Mziwoxolo 
Welcome 

0228 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Swartbooi 
Gqomfa 

Hombakazi 
Cynthia 

0228 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Swartbooi 
Gqomfa 

Hombakazi 
Cynthia 

0228 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Swartbooi 
Gqomfa 

Hombakazi 
Cynthia 

0228 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Swartbooi 
Gqomfa 

Hombakazi 
Cynthia 

0228 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Daweti Koko David 0232 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Daweti Koko David 0232 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Daweti Koko David 0232 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Daweti Koko David 0232 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mjingwana October Velile 0232 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mjingwana October Velile 0232 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mjingwana October Velile 0232 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mjingwana October Velile 0232 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ndiko Mcebisi 
Knowledge 

0232 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ndiko Mcebisi 
Knowledge 

0232 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ndiko Mcebisi 
Knowledge 

0232 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ndiko Mcebisi 
Knowledge 

0232 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ngcanga Thembile Albert 0232 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ngcanga Thembile Albert 0232 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ngcanga Thembile Albert 0232 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ngcanga Thembile Albert 0232 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Norman Velile Khayalethu 0232 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Norman Velile Khayalethu 0232 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Norman Velile Khayalethu 0232 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Norman Velile Khayalethu 0232 BIB 101 Pass 
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2025 Tobani Mzoxolo 0232 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Tobani Mzoxolo 0232 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Tobani Mzoxolo 0232 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Tobani Mzoxolo 0232 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Twalo Sylvia Thandeka 0232 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Twalo Sylvia Thandeka 0232 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Twalo Sylvia Thandeka 0232 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Twalo Sylvia Thandeka 0232 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Antoshe Lunga James 0235 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Antoshe Lunga James 0235 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Antoshe Lunga James 0235 WES 101 Pass 

2025 Antoshe Lunga James 0235 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Nkwali Leticia 
Nomncedisi 

0235 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nkwali Leticia 
Nomncedisi 

0235 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Nkwali Leticia 
Nomncedisi 

0235 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Nkwali Leticia 
Nomncedisi 

0235 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ntshiba Phumzile 0235 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ntshiba Phumzile 0235 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ntshiba Phumzile 0235 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ntshiba Phumzile 0235 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Daweti Bulwana Patrick 0237 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Daweti Bulwana Patrick 0237 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Daweti Bulwana Patrick 0237 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Daweti Bulwana Patrick 0237 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 kuhlane Wiseman Fanisile 0237 WES 101C Pass 

2025 kuhlane Wiseman Fanisile 0237 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Kuhlane Wiseman Fanisile 0237 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Kuhlane Wiseman Fanisile 0237 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Makepe Fezeka 0237 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Makepe Fezeka 0237 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Makepe Fezeka 0237 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Makepe Fezeka 0237 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Monelo Mxolisi Enoch 0237 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Monelo Mxolisi Enoch 0237 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Monelo Mxolisi Enoch 0237 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Monelo Mxolisi Enoch 0237 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ndubela Vuyisile Matthew 0237 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ndubela Vuyisile Matthew 0237 WES 101C Pass 
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2025 Ndubela Vuyisile Mathew 0237 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ndubela Vuyisile Mathew 0237 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ngxangxeni Bonani Twoboy 0237 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ngxangxeni Bonani Twoboy 0237 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ngxangxeni Bongani Twoboy 0237 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ngxangxeni Bongani Twoboy 0237 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Nkole Thamsanqa 
Gladman 

0237 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nkole Thamsanqa 
Gladman 

0237 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Nkole Thamsanqa 
Gladman 

0237 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Nkole Thamsanqa 
Gladman 

0237 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Gudwana Sandile Stephen 0310 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Gudwana Sandile Stephen 0310 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Gudwana Sandile Stephen 0310 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Gudwana Sandile Stephen 0310 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mtoto 
 

0310 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mtoto 
 

0310 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mtoto 
 

0310 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mtoto 
 

0310 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ndaliso Gugile 0310 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ndaliso Gugile 0310 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ndaliso Gugile 0310 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ndaliso Gugile 0310 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Fatyela Datini Stephans 0312 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Fatyela Datini Stephans 0312 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Fatyela Datini Stephans 0312 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Fatyela Datini Stephans 0312 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mbeseza Ndali Simon 0312 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mbeseza Ndali Simon 0312 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mbeseza Ndali Simon 0312 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mbeseza Ndali Simon 0312 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Gqontshi Mnyamezeli Brial 0313 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Gqontshi Mnyamezeli Brial 0313 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Gqontshi Mnyamezeli Brial 0313 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Gontshi Mnyamezeli Brial 0313 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mnyanda Bennet Mzulisi 0315 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mnyanda Bennet Mzulisi 0315 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mnyanda Bennet Mzulisi 0315 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mnyanda Bennet Mzulisi 0315 BIB 101 Pass 
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2025 Ndevu Mlungiseleli 
Moses 

0315 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ndevu Mlungiseleli 
Moses 

0315 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ndevu Marais Thobela 0315 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ndevu Mlungiseleli 
Moses 

0315 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ndevu Marais Thobela 0315 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ndevu Marais Thobela 0315 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ndevu Marais Thobela 0315 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ndevu Mlungiseleli 
Moses 

0315 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Tshefu Masixole 0315 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Tshefu Masixole 0315 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Tshefu Masixole 0315 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Tshefu Masixole 0315 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Cingo Vuyani Bravis 0319 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Cingo Vuyani Bravis 0319 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Cingo Vuyani Bravis 0319 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Cingo Vuyani Bravis 0319 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Gongo Mandisa Cecilia 0319 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Gongo Mandisa Cecilia 0319 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Gongo Mandisa Celiia 0319 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Gongo Mandisa Celia 0319 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Madolo Nokwanda 
Priscilla 

0319 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Madolo Nokwanda 
Priscilla 

0319 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Madolo Nokwanda 
Priscilla 

0319 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Madolo Nokwanda 
Priscilla 

0319 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mbuku Ntombizodwa 0319 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mbuku Ntombizodwa 0319 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mbuku Ntombizodwa 0319 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mbuku Ntombizodwa 0319 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Meyi Nodebekholwe 0319 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Meyi Nodebekholwe 0319 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Meyi Nodebekholwe 0319 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Meyi Nodebekholwe 0319 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mkile Thembisa 
Veronica 

0319 PCM 101 Pass 
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2025 Mkile Thembisa 
Veronica 

0319 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mkile Thembisa 
Veronica 

0319 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mkile Thembisa 
Veronica 

0319 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Soboyisi Noluvo 0319 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Soboyisi Noluvo 0319 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Soboyisi Noluvo 0319 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Soboyisi Noluvo 0319 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Tomson Zeyile 0319 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Tomson Zeyile 0319 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Tomson Zeyile 0319 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Tomson Zeyile 0319 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Baleni-
Mbolompo 

Nomvuzo 0320 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Baleni-
Mbolompo 

Nomvuzo 0320 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Baleni-
Mbolompo 

Nomvuzo 0320 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Baleni-
Mbolompo 

Nomvuzo 0320 WES 101 Pass 

2025 Gantsho Khanyisile 0320 THEO 101  

2025 Gantsho Khanyisile 0320 WES 101C  

2025 Gantsho Khanyisile 0320 DEV 101  

2025 Gantsho Khanyisile 0320 WES 101  

2025 Gwentshe Theoticras 
Mkuseli 

0320 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Gwentshe Theoticras 
Mkuseli 

0320 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Gwentshe Theoticras 
Mkuseli 

0320 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Gwentshe Theotricas 
Mkuseli 

0320 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Kave Ndimphiwe 0320 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Kave Ndimphiwe 0320 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Kave Ndimphiwe 0320 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Kave Ndimphiwe 0320 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Lugebu Gideon 
Mziwanele 

0320 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Lugebu Gideon 
Mziwanele 

0320 BIB 102 Pass 
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2025 Lugebu Gideon 
Mziwanele 

0320 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Lugebu Gideon 
Mziwanele 

0320 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Madinga Mbukeli Hekmeti 0320 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Madinga Mbukeli Hekmeti 0320 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Madinga Mbukeli Hekmeti 0320 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Madinga Mbukeli Hekmeti 0320 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Makohliso Tozama 
Sweetness 

0320 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Makohliso Tozama 
Sweetness 

0320 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Makohliso Tozama 
Sweetness 

0320 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Makohliso Tozama 
Sweetness 

0320 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mantambo Mziwonke 
Reginald 

0320 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mantambo Mziwonke 
Reginald 

0320 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mantambo Mziwonke 
Reginald 

0320 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mantambo Mziwonke 
Reginald 

0320 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Matshaya Bongiwe 0320 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Matshaya Bongiwe 0320 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Matshaya Bongiwe 0320 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Matshaya Bongiwe 0320 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mavumengwana Mbuyiseli 0320 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mavumengwana Mbuyiseli 0320 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mavumengwana Mbuyiseli 0320 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mavumengwana Mbuyiseli 0320 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mbondwana Thabile 0320 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mbondwana Thabile 0320 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mbondwana Thabile 0320 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mbondwana Thabile 0320 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mdlokolo Daliwonga 0320 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mdlokolo Daliwonga 0320 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mdlokolo Daliwonga 0320 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mdlokolo Daliwonga 0320 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ngodwane Rose Ngqwebo 0320 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ngodwane Rose Ngqwebo 0320 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ngodwane Malihambe 0320 BIB 102 Pass 
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2025 Ngodwane Malihambe 0320 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ngodwane Rose Ngqwebo 0320 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ngodwane Malihambe 0320 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ngodwane Rose Ngqwebo 0320 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ngodwane Malihambe 0320 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ngqwebo Silvia Nondumiso 0320 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ngqwebo Silvia Nondumiso 0320 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ngqwebo Silvia Nondumiso 0320 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ngqwebo Silvia Nondumiso 0320 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ngwentle Charles Solomzi 0320 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ngwentle Nomthinjana 0320 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ngwentle Charles Solomzi 0320 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ngwentle Charles Solomzi 0320 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ngwentle Charles Solomzi 0320 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ngwentle Nomthinjana 0320 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ngwentle Nomthinjana 0320 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ngwentle Nomthinjana 0320 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Nkukwana Mzukisi 0320 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nkukwana Mzukisi 0320 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Nomnqa Vusumuzi 0320 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Nomnqa Vusumuzi 0320 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Nomnqa Vusumuzi 0320 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Nomnqa Vusumuzi 0320 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ntiya-Ntiya Tantaswa 0320 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ntiya-Ntiya Tantaswa 0320 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ntiya-Ntiya Tantaswa 0320 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ntiya-Ntiya Tantaswa 0320 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ntloko Kungiwe 0320 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ntloko Kungiwe 0320 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ntloko Kungiwe 0320 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ntloko Kungiwe 0320 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Plaatjie Elizabeth 
Thembakazi 

0320 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Plaatjie Elizabeth 
Thembakazi 

0320 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Plaatjie Elizabeth 
Thembakazi 

0320 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Plaatjie Madoda Garlick 0320 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Plaatjie Elizabeth 
Thembakazi 

0320 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Plaatjie Madoda Garlick 0320 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Plaatjie Madoda Garlick 0320 DEV 101 Pass 
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2025 Plaatjie Madoda Grlick 0320 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Sifumba Loyiso 0320 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Sifumba Loyiso 0320 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Sifumba Loyiso 0320 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Sifumba Loyiso 0320 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Zinganto Gcinuhlanga  0320 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Zinganto Gcinuhlanga 0320 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Zinganto Gcinuhlanga 0320 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Zinganto Gcinuhlanga  0320 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Bunguza Nyaniso Robert 0322 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Bunguza Nyaniso Robert 0322 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Bunguza Nyaniso Robert 0322 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Bunguza Nyaniso Robert 0322 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Dumezweni Boniswa Olivia 0322 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Dumezweni Boniswa Olivia 0322 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Dumezweni Boniswa Olivia 0322 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Dumezweni Boniswa Olivia 0322 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Faltein Zakhele Benjamin 0322 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Faltein Zakhele Benjamin 0322 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Faltein Zakhele Benjamin 0322 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Faltein Zakhele Benjamin 0322 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mafuya Bubele 0322 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mafuya Bubele 0322 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mafuya Bubele 0322 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mafuya Bubele 0322 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Makeleni Lunda 0322 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Makeleni Lunda 0322 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Makeleni Lunda 0322 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Makeleni Lunda 0322 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Malongwe Thandeka 0322 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Malongwe Thandeka 0322 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Malongwe Thandeka 0322 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Malongwe Thandeka 0322 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Msikinya Sobhuza Prince 0322 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Msikinya Sobhuza Prince 0322 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Msikinya Sobhuza Prince 0322 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Msikinya Sobhuza Prince 0322 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mxunyelwa Mzukisi 0322 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mxunyelwa Mzukisi 0322 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mxunyelwa Mzukisi 0322 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mxunyelwa Mzukisi 0322 CHH 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Nonkwali Hamilton 
Patiyana 

0322 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Nonkwali Hamilton 
Patiyana 

0322 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Nonkwali Hamilton 
Patiyana 

0322 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Nonkwali Hamilton 
Patiyana 

0322 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Sikuni Mnoneleli 0322 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Sikuni Mnoneleli 0322 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Sikuni Mnoneleli 0322 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Sikuni Mnoneleli 0322 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Susela Lundi Antonio 0322 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Susela Lundi Antonio 0322 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Susela Lundi Antonio 0322 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Susela Lundi Antonio 0322 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Tiba Mbulelo 0322 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Tiba Mbulelo 0322 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Tiba Mbulelo 0322 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Tiba Mbulelo 0322 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Tola Mtutuzeli James 0322 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Tola Mtutuzeli James 0322 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Tola Mtutuzeli James 0322 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Tola Mtutuzeli James 0322 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Tsipa Simpiwe 0322 BIB 102  

2025 Tsipa Simpiwe 0322 CHH 101  

2025 Tsipa Simpiwe 0322 PCM 101  

2025 Tsipa Simpiwe 0322 BIB 103  

2025 Zitumane Mzoli 0322 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Zitumane Mzoli 0322 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Zitumane Mzoli 0322 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Zitumane Mzoli 0322 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Qalazive Zwelethu 0323 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Qalazive Zwelethu 0323 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Qalazive Zwelethu 0323 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Qalazive Zwelethu 0323 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Zondi Mahlubandile 0323 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Zondi Mahlubandile  0323 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Zondi Mahlubandile 0323 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Zondi Mahlubandile  0323 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Makohliso Ntombekhaya 
Agnes 

0324 BIB 102 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Makohliso Ntombekhaya 
Agnes 

0324 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Makohliso Ntombekhaya 
Agnes 

0324 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Makohliso Ntombekhaya 
Agnes 

0324 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mpateni Girlie Nombulelo 0324 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mpateni Girlie Nombulelo 0324 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mpateni Girlie Nombulelo 0324 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mpateni Girlie Nombulelo 0324 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Roto Faniswa Agnes 0324 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Roto Faniswa Agnes 0324 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Roto Faniswa Agnes 0324 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Roto Faniswa Agnes 0324 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Makade Kupa David 0326 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Makade Kupa David 0326 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Makade Kupa David 0326 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Makade Kupa David 0326 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mayisela Zola 0326 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mayisela Zola 0326 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mayisela Zola 0326 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mayisela Zola 0326 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mkebe 
 

0326 WES 101C  

2025 Mkebe 
 

0326 THEO 101  

2025 Ngxokozelo 
 

0326 THEO 101  

2025 Ngxokozelo 
 

0326 WES 101C  

2025 Noyo 
 

0326 THEO 101  

2025 Noyo 
 

0326 WES 101C  

2025 Yamile Charity Phumla 0326 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Yamile Charity Phumla 0326 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Yamile Charity Phumla 0326 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Yamile Charity Phumla 0326 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mgwatyu Zanemvula 
Richard 

0330 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mgwatyu Zanemvula 
Richard 

0330 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mgwatyu Zanemvula 
Richard 

0330 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mgwatyu Zanemvula 
Richard 

0330 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mqeke Zulu Crossby 0330 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mqeke Zulu Crossby 0330 THEO 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Mqeke Zulu Crossby 0330 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mqeke Zulu Crossby 0330 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mtintelwa Mangaliso 0333 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mtintelwa Mangaliso 0333 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mtintelwa Mangaliso 0333 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mtintelwa Mangaliso 0335 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Modise Itumeleng Hilary 0501 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Modise Itumeleng Hilary 0501 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Modise Itumeleng Hilary 0501 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Modise Itumeleng Hilary 0501 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Pienaar Pulane Rosina 0501 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Pienaar Pulane Rosina 0501 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Pienaar Pulane Rosina 0501 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Pienaar Pulane Rosina 0501 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Kgape Bakang Aaron 0502 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Kgape Bakang Aaron 0502 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Kgape Bakang Aaron 0502 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Kgape Bakang Aaron 0502 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Kolberg Mothibedi 
Michael 

0502 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Kolberg Mothibedi 
Michael 

0502 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Kolberg Mothibedi 
Michael 

0502 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Kolberg Mothibedi 
Michael 

0502 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Magagane Kganetsile 
Samuel 

0502 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Magagane Kganetsile 
Samuel 

0502 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Magagane Kganetsile 
Samuel 

0502 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Magagane Kganetsile 
Samuel 

0502 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Maroro Obakeng Elby 0502 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Maroro Obakeng Elby 0502 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Maroro Obakeng Elby 0502 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Maroro Obakeng Elby 0502 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Marumonyane Obakeng 
Emanuel 

0502 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Marumonyane Obakeng 
Emanuel 

0502 BIB 103 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Marumonyane Obakeng 
Emanuel 

0502 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Marumonyane Obakeng 
Emanuel 

0502 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Moncho Lebogang 
Reginald 

0502 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Moncho Lebogang 
Reginald 

0502 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Moncho Lebogang 
Reginald 

0502 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Moncho Lebogang 
Reginald 

0502 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Seobi Landlord 
Makhale 

0502 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Seobi Landlord 
Makhale 

0502 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Seobi Landlord 
Makhale 

0502 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Seobi Landlord 
Makhale 

0502 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Tlhalogang Modisagaarekwe 0502 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Tlhalogang Modisagaarekwe 0502 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Tlhalogang Modisagaarekwe 0502 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Tlhalogang Modisagaarekwe 0502 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Masa Kedidimetse 
Gloria 

0503 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Masa Kedidimetse 
Gloria 

0503 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Masa Kedidimetse 
Gloria 

0503 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Masa Kedidimetse 
Gloria 

0503 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mei 
 

0503 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mei 
 

0503 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mei 
 

0503 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mei 
 

0503 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Gaedume Manford 
Mmoloki 

0504 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Gaedume Manford 
Mmoloki 

0504 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Gaedume Manford 
Mmoloki 

0504 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Gaedume Manford 
Mmoloki 

0504 BIB 102 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Kalamore M 0504 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Kalamore M 0504 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Kalamore M 0504 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Kalamore M 0504 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Kula Phangalele 
Geelbooi 

0504 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Kula Phangalele 
Geelbooi 

0504 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Kula Phangalele 
Geelbooi 

0504 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Kula Phangalele 
Geelbooi 

0504 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mafafo O J 0504 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mafafo O J 0504 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mafafo O J 0504 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mafafo O J 0504 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Makwati Christopher  0504 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Makwati Christopher 0504 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Makwati Christopher  0504 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Makwati Christopher 0504 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mmolo Keolebogile Edith 0504 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mmolo Keolebogile Edith 0504 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mmolo Keolebogile Edith 0504 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mmolo Keolebogile Edith 0504 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Modisaotsile Ohalaletse Isaac 0504 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Modisaotsile Ohalaletse Isaac 0504 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Modisaotsile Ohalaletse Isaac 0504 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Modisaotsile Ohalaletse Isaac 0504 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Molale E P 0504 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Molale E P 0504 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Molale E P 0504 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Molale E P 0504 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mosieleng Serapelo Petrus 0504 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mosieleng Serapelo Petrus 0504 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mosieleng Serapelo Petrus 0504 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mosieleng Serapelo Petrus 0504 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Motaung Mpho Eullett 0504 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Motaung Mpho Eullett 0504 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Motaung Mpho Eullett 0504 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Motaung Mpho Eullett 0504 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Magadla Andile Sydney 0524 BIB 103 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Magadla Andile Sydney 0524 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Magadla Andile Sydney 0524 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Magadla Andile Sydney 0524 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Magaga Thenjiwe 
Charlotte 

0524 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Magaga Thenjiwe 
Charlotte 

0524 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Magaga Thenjiwe 
Charlotte 

0524 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Magaga Thenjiwe 
Charlotte 

0524 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Miningwa Nozuko 0524 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Miningwa Nozuko 0524 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Miningwa Nozuko 0524 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Miningwa Nozuko 0524 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mkhontwana Caswell 
Mziwothando 

0524 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mkhontwana Caswell 
Mziwothando 

0524 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mkhontwana Caswell 
Mziwothando 

0524 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mkhontwana Caswell 
Mziwothando 

0524 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mposelwa Joseph 0524 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mposelwa Joseph 0524 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mposelwa Joseph 0524 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mposelwa Joseph 0524 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Nikelo Nofezile 0524 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Nikelo Nofezile 0524 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Nikelo Nofezile 0524 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Nikelo Nofezile 0524 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Nombula Henry Nkosiyabo 0524 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Nombula Henry Nkosiyabo 0524 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Nombula Henry Nkosiyabo 0524 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Nombula Henry Nkosiyabo 0524 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Hlanjwa Sipho Peter 0526 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Hlanjwa Sipho Peter 0526 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Hlanjwa Sipho Peter 0526 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Hlanjwa Sipho Peter 0526 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Jozi Winnie Nolamla 0526 PCM 101  

2025 Jozi Winnie Nolamla 0526 BIB 103  

2025 Jozi Winnie Nolamla 0526 CHH 101  



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Jozi Winnie Nolamla 0526 BIB 102  

2025 Lekau Koliwe  0526 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Lekau Koliwe  0526 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Lekau Koliwe 0526 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Lekau Koliwe 0526 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Letsoisa Ntshimahi Joseph 0526 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Letsoisa Ntshimahi Joseph 0526 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Letsoisa Ntshimahi Joseph 0526 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Letsoisa Ntshimahi Joseph 0526 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Macala Mandlakayise 0526 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Macala Mandlakayise 0526 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Macala Mandlakayise  0526 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Macala Mandlakayise 0526 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Magibile-
Thindleni 

Nonceba 
Alphoncyina 

0526 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Magibile-
Thindleni 

Nonceba 
Alphoncyina 

0526 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Magibile-
Thindleni 

Nonceba 
Alphoncyina 

0526 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Magibile-
Thindleni 

Nonceba 
Alphoncyina 

0526 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Malila Augastin Edmund 0526 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Malila Augastin Edmund 0526 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Malila Augastin Edmund 0526 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Malila Augastin Edmund 0526 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mangcotywa Fumanekile 
George 

0526 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mangcotywa Fumanekile 
George 

0526 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mangcotywa Fumanekile 
George 

0526 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mangcotywa Fumanekile 
George 

0526 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mehlomakhulu Vuyo Advocate 0526 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mehlomakhulu Vuyo Advocate 0526 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mehlomakhulu Vuyo Advocate 0526 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mehlomakhulu Vuyo Advocate 0526 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mondi Bukhosibakhe 
David 

0526 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mondi Bukhosibakhe 
David 

0526 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mondi Bukhosibakhe 
David 

0526 BIB 102 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Mondi Bukhosibakhe 
David 

0526 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mtseu Ncedani Freddie 0526 PCM 101  

2025 Mtseu Ncedani Freddie 0526 CHH 101  

2025 Mtseu Ncedani Freddie 0526 BIB 103  

2025 Mtseu Ncedani Freddie 0526 BIB 102  

2025 Ndoda Sifana Wlliam 0526 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ndoda Sifana Wlliam 0526 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ndoda Sifana Wlliam 0526 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ndoda Sifana Wlliam 0526 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ngcephe Mbali Samuel 0526 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ngcephe Mbali Samuel 0526 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Sani Mawonga 0526 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Sani Mawonga 0526 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Sani Mawonga 0526 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Sani Maswonga 0526 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Sitshaluza Nosisi Eunice 0526 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Sitshaluza Nosisi Eunice 0526 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Sitshaluza Nosisi Eunice 0526 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Sitshaluza Nosisi Eunice 0526 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Siyali Nkosaythethi 0526 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Siyali Nkosaythethi 0526 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Siyali Nkosaythethi 0526 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Siyali Nkosaythethi 0526 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Skwatsha Vuyo Richard 0526 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Skwatsha Vuyo Richard 0526 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Skwatsha Vuyo Richard 0526 DEV 101  Pass 

2025 Skwatsha Vuyo Richard 0526 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Solitswayi Chitekile William 0526 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Solitswayi Chitekile William 0526 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Solitswayi Chitekile William 0526 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Solitswayi Chitekile William 0526 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Bonongo Beard Basi 0527 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Bonongo Beard Basi 0527 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Bonongo Beard Basi 0527 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Bonongo Beard Basi 0527 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Jonas Sakhiwo Henry 0527 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Jonas Sakhiwo Henry 0527 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Jonas Sakhiwo Henry 0527 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Jonas Sakhiwo Henry 0527 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Khati Modige John 0527 THEO 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Khati Modige John 0527 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Khati Modige John 0527 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Khati Modige John 0527 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Madlolo Zwelikude 0527 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Madlolo Zwelikude 0527 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Madlolo Zwelikude 0527 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Madlolo Zwelikude 0527 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Magcai Manene Wilson 0527 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Magcai Manene Wilson 0527 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Magcai Manene Wilson 0527 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Magcai Manene Wilson 0527 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Makapela Alson Mzwanele 0527 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Makapela Alson Mzwanele 0527 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Makapela Alson Mzwanele 0527 DEV 101 Pass 

20225 Makapela Alson Mzwanele 0527 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mbovane Samson 0527 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mbovane Samson 0527 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mbovane Samson 0527 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mbovane Samson 0527 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mei Pambili 0527 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mei Pambili 0527 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mei Pambili 0527 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mei Pambili 0527 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Memeza Mamba Collen 0527 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Memeza Mamba Collen 0527 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Memeza Mamba Collen 0527 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Memeza Mamba Collen 0527 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mqakelana Joseph Khaya 0527 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mqakelana Joseph Khaya 0527 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mqalekana Joseph Khaya 0527 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mqalekana Joseph Khaya 0527 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ndzakana Mgunyane Jose 0527 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ndzakana Mgunyane Jose 0527 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ndzakana Mgunyan Jose 0527 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ndzakana Mgunyane Jose 0527 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ntentese Benjamin Mcebisi 0527 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ntentese Benjamin Mcebisi 0527 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ntentese Benjamin Mcebisi 0527 DEV 101  Pass 

2025 Ntentese Benjamin Mcebisi 0527 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Qwesha Sydney Henry 0527 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Qwesha Sydney Henry 0527 WES 101C Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Qwesha Sydney Henry 0527 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 qwesha Sydney Henry 0527 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Sithole King 0527 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Sithole King 0527 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Sithole King 0527 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Sithole King 0527 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Thwayisa Nkosana Michael 0527 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Thwayisa Nkosana Michael 0527 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Thwayisa Nkosana Michael 0527 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Thwayisa Nkosana Michael 0527 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mokobe Molatlhegi Isaac 0529 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mokobe Molatlhegi Isaac 0529 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mokobe Molatlhegi Isaac 0529 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mokobe Molatlhegi Isaac 0529 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Matsekane Molefi Jacob 0530 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Matsekane Molefi Jacob 0530 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Matsekane Molefi Jacob 0530 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Matsekane Molefi Jacob 0530 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mahloane Mokokolosi 
Aaron 

0531 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mahloane Mokokolosi 
Aaron 

0531 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mahloane Mokokolosi 
Aaron 

0531 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mahloane Mokokolosi 
Aaron 

0531 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mbena Bomikazi Alina 0531 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mbena Bomikazi Alina 0531 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mbena Bomikazi Alina 0531 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mbena Bomikazi Alina 0531 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ngcangiso Alice Difedile 0531 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ngcangiso Alice Difedile 0531 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ngcangiso Alice Difedile 0531 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ngcangiso Alice Difedile 0531 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Nkonyane Thatoane 0531 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Nkonyane Thatoane 0531 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Nkonyane Thatoane 0531 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Nkonyane Thatoane 0531 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Disipi Oseile Albert 0532 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Disipi Oseile Albert 0532 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Disipi Oseile Albert 0532 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Disipi Oseile Albert 0532 BIB 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Esitang M E 0532 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Esitang M E 0532 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Esitang M E 0532 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Esitang M E 0532 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Gabarokwe Lebogangkgosi 0532 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Gabarokwe Lebogangkgosi 0532 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Gabarokwe Lebogangkgosi 0532 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Gabarokwe Lebogangkgosi 0532 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Gasealahwe Ruth 0532 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Gasealahwe Ruth 0532 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Gasealahlwe Ruth 0532 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Gasealahlwe Ruth 0532 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Gontse Obuiwaemang 
Albert 

0532 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Gontse Obuiwaemang 
Albert 

0532 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Gontse Obuiwaemang 
Albert 

0532 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Gontse Obuiwaemang 
Albert 

0532 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Leire Refilwe Dorcas 0532 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Leire Refilwe Dorcas 0532 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Leire Refilwe Dorcas 0532 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Leire Refilwe Dorcas 0532 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Lesolle Mamabote Ruth 0532 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Lesolle Mamabote Ruth 0532 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Lesolle Mamabote Ruth 0532 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Lesolle Mamabote Ruth 0532 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Logolong Neo Johannes 0532 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Logolong Neo Johannes 0532 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Moagi Basadisadi 
Elizabeth 

0532 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Moagi Basadisadi 
Elizabeth 

0532 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Moagi Basadisadi 
Elizabeth 

0532 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Moagi Basadisadi 
Elizabeth 

0532 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mocumi Maryjane 
Vuyiswa 

0532 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mocumi Maryjane 
Vuyiswa 

0532 THEO 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Mocumi Maryjane 
Vuyiswa 

0532 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mocumi Maryjane 
Vuyiswa 

0532 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Modise M F 0532 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Modise M F 0532 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Modise M F 0532 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Modise M F 0532 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Moeng Oleseng Joshua 0532 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Moeng Keemenao 
Veronica 

0532 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Moeng Oleseng Joshua 0532 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Moeng Keemenao 
Veronica 

0532 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Moeng Keemenao 
Veronica 

0532 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Moeng Keemenao 
Veronica 

0532 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Moeng Oleseng Joshua 0532 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Moeng Oleseng Joshua 0532 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mokgaotsi Neo Patrick 0532 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mokgaotsi Neo Patrick 0532 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mokgaotsi Neo Patrick 0532 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mokgaotsi Neo Patrick 0532 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mokwatsi Witness 0532 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mokwatsi Witness 0532 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mokwatsi Agnes 0532 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mokwatsi Agnes 0532 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mokwatsi Agnes 0532 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mokwatsi Agnes 0532 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mokwatsi Witness 0532 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mokwatsi Witness 0532 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Moresewelo Gaotsiediwe 
Thomas 

0532 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Moresewelo Gaotsiediwe 
Thomas 

0532 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Moresewelo Gaotsiediwe 
Thomas 

0532 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Moresewelo Gaotsiediwe 
Thomas 

0532 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mosenthal R J 0532 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mosenthal R J 0532 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mosenthal R J 0532 BIB 103 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Mosenthal R J 0532 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Sebotho Dingaka Joseph 0532 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Sebotho Dingaka Joseph 0532 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Sebotho Dingaka Joseph 0532 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Sebotho Dingaka Joseph 0532 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Kgomotshwane Piet 0540 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Kgomotshwane Piet 0540 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Kgomotshwane Piet 0540 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Kgomotshwane Willem 0540 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Kgomotshwane Willem 0540 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Kgomotshwane Willem 0540 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Kgomotshwane Willem 0540 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Kgomotshwane Piet 0540 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mokotedi Lepoko Jerry 0601 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mokotedi Lepoko Jerry 0601 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mokotedi Lepoko Jerry 0601 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mokotedi Lepoko Jerry 0601 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Masienyane Monyadiwe 
Augastina 

0603 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Masienyane Monyadiwe 
Augastina 

0603 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Masienyane Monyadiwe 
Augastina 

0603 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Masienyane Monyadiwe 
Augastina 

0603 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Bongo Ketshengane 0604 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Bongo Ketshengane 0604 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Bongo Ketshengane 0604 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Bongo Ketshengane 0604 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Daka Nyameko Patric 0604 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Daka Nyameko Patric 0604 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Daka Nyameko Patric 0604 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Daka Nyameko Patric 0604 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Jonas Luvuyo 
Farrington 

0604 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Jonas Luvuyo 
Farrington 

0604 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Jonas Luvuyo 
Farrington 

0604 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Jonas Luvuyo 
Farrington 

0604 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Khambule Mohlahlwe Jacob 0604 WES 101C Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Khambule Mohlahlwe Jacob 0604 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Khambule Mohlahlwe Jacob 0604 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Khambule Mohlahlwe Jacob 0604 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mojaki T S S 0604 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mojaki T S S 0604 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mojaki T S S 0604 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mojaki T S S 0604 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Stokwe Phambaniso 
Joseph 

0604 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Stokwe Phambaniso 
Joseph 

0604 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Stokwe Phambaniso 
Joseph 

0604 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Stokwe Phambaniso 
Joseph 

0604 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Zingitwa Thulani 0604 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Zingitwa Thulani 0604 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Zingitwa Thulani 0604 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Zingitwa Thulani 0604 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Kgware Abraham 
Moahlodi 

0605 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Kgware Abraham 
Moahlodi 

0605 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Kgware Abraham 
Moahlodi 

0605 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Kgware Abraham 
Moahlodi 

0605 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Scwebu Mxolisi 0605 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Scwebu Mxolisi 0605 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Scwebu Mxolisi 0605 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Scwebu Mxolisi 0605 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Taaibosch Susan 0605 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Taaibosch Susan 0605 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Taaibosch Susan 0605 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Taaibosch Susan 0605 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mokatsane Lovemore 
Setshotlho 

0607 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mokatsane Lovemore 
Setshotlho 

0607 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mokatasane Lovemore 
Setshotlho 

0607 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mokatsane Lovemore 
Setshotlho 

0607 BIB 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Sibi Abram Seitatolo 0607 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Sibi Abram Seitatolo 0607 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Sibi Abram Seitatolo 0607 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Sibi Abram Seitatolo 0607 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Buang Lehata Elias 0609 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Buang Lehata Elias 0609 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Buang Lehata Elias 0609 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Buang Lehata Elias 0609 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mokhele Tladi Stephen 
Andries 

0609 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mokhele Tladi Stephen 
Andries 

0609 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mokhele Tladi Stephen 
Andries 

0609 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mokhele Tladi Stephen 
Andries 

0609 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Khasapane Motlhoua Adam 0611 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Khasapane Motlhoua Adam 0611 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Khasapane Motlhoua Adam 0611 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Khasapane Motlhoua Adam 0611 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Maleke Tseliso Mosoetsa  0611 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Maleke Tseliso Mosoetsa  0611 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Maleke Tseliso Mosoetsa 0611 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Maleke Tseliso Mosoetsa 0611 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mokhothu Motshidisi 
Mosele  

0611 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mokhothu Motshidisi 
Mosele  

0611 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mokhothu Motshidisi 
Mosele 

0611 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mokhothu Motshidisi 
Mosele 

0611 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Molelekoa Tumelo Ephraim 0611 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Molelekoa Tumelo Ephraim 0611 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Molelekoa Tumelo Ephraim 0611 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Molelekoa Tumelo Ephraim 0611 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mthombeni Nomakula Emma 0611 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mthombeni Nomakula Emma 0611 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mthombeni Nomakula Emma 0611 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mthombeni Nomakula Emma 0611 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Malindi Nenese Evodia 0614 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Malindi Nenese Evodia 0614 BIB 102 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Malindi Nenese Evodia 0614 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Malindi Nenese Evodia 0614 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mbongo Sewehla Samuel 0614 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mbongo Sewehla Samuel 0614 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mbongo Sewehla Samuel 0614 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mbongo Sewehla Samuel 0614 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mophuthing Sisiwane Liesbet 0614 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mophuthing Sisiwane Liesbet 0614 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mophuthing Sisiwane Liesbet 0614 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mophuthing Sisiwane Liesbet 0614 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Motaung Rebecca 0614 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Motaung Rebecca 0614 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Motaung Rebecca 0614 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Motaung Rebecca 0614 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Nciki Sipho Lawrance 0620 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Nciki Sipho Lawrance 0620 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Nciki Sipho Lawrance 0620 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Nciki Sipho Lawrance 0620 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Tlebere Mantoa Jemina 0620 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Tlebere Mantoa Jemina 0620 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Tlebere Mantoa Jemina 0620 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Tlebere Mantoa Jemina 0620 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Khathatsi Matsietsi 
Francina 

0622 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Khathatsi Matsietsi 
Francina 

0622 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Khathatsi Matsietsi 
Francina 

0622 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Khathatsi Matsietsi 
Francina 

0622 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mohale Ramongalo 
Moses 

0622 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mohale Ramongalo 
Moses 

0622 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mohale Ramongalo 
Moses 

0622 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mohale Ramongalo 
Moses 

0622 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Montoeli Phakiso Johannes 0622 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Montoeli Phakiso Johannes 0622 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Montoeli Phakiso Johannes 0622 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Montoeli Phakiso Johannes 0622 BIB 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Seitisho Moikwatlhai 
Benjamin 

0622 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Seitisho Moikwatlhai 
Benjamin 

0622 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Seitisho Moikwatlhai 
Benjamin 

0622 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Seitisho Moikwatlhai 
Benjamin 

0622 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mantyeane Lahliwe Merriam 0623 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mantyeane Lahliwe Merriam 0623 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mantyeane Lahliwe Merriam 0623 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mantyeane Lahliwe Merriam 0623 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mashiloane Abraham Leeto 0623 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mashiloane Abraham Leeto 0623 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mashiloane Abraham Leeto 0623 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mashiloane Abraham Leeto 0623 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mohomane Idah Motlanalo 0623 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mohomane Idah Motlanalo 0623 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mohomane Idah Motlanalo 0623 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mohomane Idah Motlanalo 0623 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mokoena Maria Moliehi 0623 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mokoena Maria Moliehi 0623 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mokoena Maria Moliehi 0623 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mokoena Maria Moliehi 0623 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Msimanga Zedekiah Msuthu 0623 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Msimanga Zedekiah Msuthu 0623 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Msimanga Zedekiah Msuthu 0623 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Msimanga Zedekiah Msuthu 0623 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mpopo Monamoli N 0650 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mpopo Monamoli N 0650 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mpopo Monamoli N 0650 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mpopo Monamoli N 0650 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Matsolo Sechaba Andreas 0651 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Matsolo Sechaba Andreas 0651 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Matsolo Sechaba Andreas 0651 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Matsolo Sechaba Andreas 0651 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Monare Tjakane France 0651 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Monare Tjakane France 0651 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Monare Tjakane France 0651 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Monare Tjakane France 0651 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Sempe Lira 0651 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Sempe Lira 0651 WES 101C Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Sempe Lira 0651 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Sempe Lira 0651 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Tlali Maile Elliot 0651 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Tlali Maile Elliot 0651 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Tlali Maile Elliot 0651 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Tlali Maile Elliot 0651 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Lechela Tumisang Albert 0653 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Lechela Tumisang Albert 0653 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Lechela Tumisang Albert 0653 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Lechela Tumisang Albert 0653 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Moroeng Chabaseatile 
Joseph 

0653 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Moroeng Chabaseatile 
Joseph 

0653 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Moroeng Chabaseatile 
Joseph 

0653 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Moroeng Chabaseatile 
Joseph 

0653 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mothae Mamothae 0653 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mothae Mamothae 0653 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mothae Mamothae 0653 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mothae Mamothae 0653 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mokoanyane Thokozele Emely 0654 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mokoanyane Thokozele Emely 0654 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mokoanyane Thokozele Emely 0654 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mokoanyane Thokozele Emely 0654 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Sopeng H E 0654 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Sopeng H E 0654 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Sopeng H E 0654 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Sopeng H E 0654 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Hoyana Themba 0702 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Hoyana Themba 0702 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Hoyana Themba 0702 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Hoyana Themba 0702 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Langa Thulisiwe Pricilla 0702 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Langa Thulisiwe Pricilla 0702 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Langa Thulisiwe Pricilla 0702 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Langa Thulisiwe Pricilla 0702 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ndaba Charles Mqiniseni 0702 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ndaba Charles Mqiniseni 0702 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ndaba Charles Mqiniseni 0702 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ndaba Charles Mqiniseni 0702 BIB 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Chalufu Abigail Busisiwe 0716 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Chalufu Abigail Busisiwe 0716 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Chalufu Abigail Busisiwe 0716 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Chalufu Abigail Busisiwe 0716 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ngubane Nonhlanhla 
Goodness 

0716 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ngubane Nonhlanhla 
Goodness 

0716 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ngubane Nonhlanhla 
Goodness 

0716 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ngubane Nonhlanhla 
Goodness 

0716 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mngadi Sifiso Givenson 0721 BIB 103  

2025 Mngadi Sifiso Givenson 0721 PCM 101  

2025 Mngadi Sifiso Givenson 0721 CHH 101  

2025 Mngadi Sifiso Givenson 0721 BIB 102  

2025 Dinga Thobekile Sylvia 0810 BIB 102  

2025 Dinga Thobekile Sylvia 0810 BIB 103  

2025 Dinga Thobekile Sylvia 0810 CHH 101  

2025 Dinga Thobekile Sylvia 0810 PCM 101  

2025 Dlamini Eugene Mlamuli 0810 CHH 101  

2025 Dlamini Eugene Mlamuli 0810 PCM 101  

2025 Dlamini Eugene Mlamuli 0810 BIB 102  

2025 Dlamini Eugene Mlamuli 0810 BIB 103  

2025 Koza Lizzie Bashilo 0810 BIB 103  

2025 Koza Lizzie Bashilo 0810 BIB 102  

2025 Koza Lizzie Bashilo 0810 CHH 101  

2025 Koza Lizzie Bashilo 0810 PCM 101  

2025 Mbanjwa Rosemary Winnie 0810 BIB 102  

2025 Mbanjwa Rosemary Winnie 0810 BIB 103  

2025 Mbanjwa Rosemary Winnie 0810 CHH 101  

2025 Mbanjwa Rosemary Winnie 0810 PCM 101  

2025 Mbanjwa Virginia 0810 PCM 101  

2025 Mbanjwa Virginia 0810 BIB 102  

2025 Mbanjwa Virginia 0810 CHH 101  

2025 Mbanjwa Virginia 0810 BIB 103  

2025 Mthalane Sizakele Mavis 0810 BIB 103  

2025 Mthalane Sizakele Mavis 0810 CHH 101  

2025 Mthalane Sizakele Mavis 0810 PCM 101  

2025 Mthalane Sizakele Mavis 0810 BIB 102  

2025 Ndwalane Cynthia Molly 
Bongi 

0810 PCM 101  



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Ndwalane Cynthia Molly 
Bongi 

0810 CHH 101  

2025 Ndwalane Cynthia Molly 
Bongi 

0810 BIB 103  

2025 Ndwalane Cynthia Molly 
Bongi 

0810 BIB 102  

2025 Shezi Ndumiso Andreas 0810 PCM 101  

2025 Shezi Ndumiso Andreas 0810 CHH 101  

2025 Shezi Ndumiso Andreas 0810 BIB 103  

2025 Shezi Ndumiso Andreas 0810 BIB 102  

2025 Shoba Abegail Bonisile 0810 BIB 102  

2025 Shoba Abegail Bonisile 0810 PCM 101  

2025 Shoba Abegail Bonisile 0810 CHH 101  

2025 Shoba Abegail Bonisile 0810 BIB 103  

2025 Sindane Jonathan 
Phumlani 

0810 PCM 101  

2025 Sindane Jonathan 
Phumlani 

0810 CHH 101  

2025 Sindane Jonathan 
Phumlani 

0810 BIB 103  

2025 Sindane Jonathan 
Phumlani 

0810 BIB 102  

2025 Dlamini Bagwijile Sylvia 0813 PCM 101  

2025 Dlamini Bagwijile Sylvia 0813 CHH 101  

2025 Dlamini Bagwijile Sylvia 0813 BIB 103  

2025 Dlamini Bagwijile Sylvia 0813 BIB 102  

2025 Jama Colletta Senzeni 0813 CHH 101  

2025 Jama Colletta Senzeni 0813 BIB 102  

2025 Jama Colletta Senzeni 0813 BIB 103  

2025 Jama Colletta Senzeni 0813 PCM 101  

2025 Jacobs Nonhlanhla Juliat 0817 WES 101C  

2025 Jacobs Nonhlanhla Juliat 0817 THEO 101  

2025 Jacobs Nonhlanhla Juliat 0817 DEV 101  

2025 Jacobs Nonhlanhla Juliat 0817 BIB 101  

2025 Vilakazi Wamtopani 
Barbara 

0817 PCM 101  

2025 Vilakazi Wamtopani 
Barbara 

0817 BIB 102  

2025 Vilakazi Wamtopani 
Barbara 

0817 BIB 103  

2025 Vilakazi Wamtopani 
Barbara 

0817 CHH 101  

2025 Zungu Emmanuel Spho 0818 BIB 103  



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Zungu Emmanuel Spho 0818 BIB 102  

2025 Zungu Emmanuel Spho 0818 PCM 101  

2025 Zungu Emmanuel Spho 0818 CHH 101  

2025 Kunene Wiseman S Z 0819 PCM 101  

2025 Kunene Wiseman S Z 0819 CHH 101  

2025 Kunene Wiseman S Z 0819 BIB 102  

2025 Kunene Wiseman S Z 0819 BIB 103  

2025 Mvubu Jabu Nicolina 0837 THEO 101  

2025 Mvubu Jabu Nicolina 0837 WES 101C  

2025 Kubheka Esther Fikile 0906 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Kubheka Esther Fikile 0906 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Kubheka Esther Fikile 0906 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Kubheka Esther Fikile 0906 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Lesoetsa Fusi 1002 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Lesoetsa Fusi 1002 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Lesoetsa Fusi 1002 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Lesoetsa Fusi 1002 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mashinini Phumzile Liala 1002 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mashinini Phumzile Liala 1002 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mashinini Phumzile Liala 1002 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mashinini Phumzile Liala 1002 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mkhabela Zacharia 
Mathalaza 

1020 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mkhabela Zacharia 
Mathalaza 

1020 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mkhabela Zacharia 
Mathalaza 

1020 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mkhabela Zacharia 
Mathalaza 

1020 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Dibinkonzo Ben Mbuyiselo 1021 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Dibinkonzo Ben Mbuyiselo 1021 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Dibinkonzo Ben Mbuyiselo 1021 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Dibinkonzo Ben Mbuyiselo 1021 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Maseko Johan Elias Vusi 1022 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Maseko Johan Elias Vusi 1022 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Maseko Johan Elias Vusi 1022 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Maseko Johan Elias Vusi 1022 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mnisi Nikiwe Edith 1022 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mnisi Nikiwe Edith 1022 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mnisi Nikiwe Edith 1022 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mnisi Nikiwe Edith 1022 BIB 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Nzima Mdubuleni 
Benjamin 

1022 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nzima Mdubuleni 
Benjamin 

1022 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Nzima Mdubuleni 
Benjamin 

1022 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Nzima Mdubuleni 
Benjamin 

1022 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Vilakazi Amos 1022 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Vilakazi Amos 1022 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Vilakazi Amos 1022 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Vilakazi Amos 1022 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Gama - 
Mkhonta 

Phindile Agnes 1027 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Gama - 
Mkhonta 

Phindile Agnes 1027 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Gama - 
Mkhonta 

Phindile Agnes 1027 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Gama - 
Mkhonta 

Phindile Agnes 1027 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Khumalo Rose Tifalakhe 1027 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Khumalo Rose Tifalakhe 1027 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Khumalo Rose Tifalakhe 1027 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Khumalo Rose Tifalakhe 1027 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Msiza Sarah Tazzy 1107 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Msiza Sarah Tazzy 1107 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Msiza Sarah Tazzy 1107 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Msiza Sarah Tazzy 1107 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Cingo Nomachule 1111 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Cingo Nomachule 1111 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Cingo Nomachule 1111 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Cingo Nomachule 1111 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Matlhanye Moarabi Jacob 1111 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Matlhanye Moarabi Jacob 1111 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Matlhanye Moroabi Jacob 1111 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Matlhanye Moroabi Jacob 1111 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Motshabi John Kgotso 1111 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Motshabi John Kgotso 1111 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Motshabi John Kgotso 1111 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Motshabi John Kgotso 1111 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Zakade Simbongile 
Monitor 

1111 THEO 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Zakade Simbongile 
Monitor 

1111 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Zakade Simbongile 
Monitor 

1111 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Zakade Simbongile 
Monitor 

1111 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Zanendaba L A 1111 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Zanendaba L A 1111 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Zanendaba L A 1111 DEV 101  Pass 

2025 Zanendaba L A 1111 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Gagayi Khangelani 1112 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Gagayi Khangelani 1112 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Gagayi Khangelani 1112 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Gagayi Khangelani 1112 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Lefusa Mofaladi Bertha 1112 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Lefusa Mofaladi Bertha 1112 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Lefusa Mofaladi Bertha 1112 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Lefusa Mofaladi Bertha 1112 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mothobi Lucas 1112 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mothobi Elizabeth 1112 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mothobi Lucas 1112 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mothobi Elizabeth 1112 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mothobi Elizabeth 1112 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mothobi Lucas 1112 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mothobi Lucas 1112 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mothobi Elizabeth 1112 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Motlapele Moipone 1112 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Motlapele Moipone 1112 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Motlapele Moipone 1112 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Motlapele Moipone 1112 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Kgomoesoana Meduamere 
Jeremia 

1134 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Kgomoesoana Meduamere 
Jeremia 

1134 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Kgomoesoana Meduamere 
Jeremia 

1134 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Kgomoesoana Meduamere 
Jeremia 

1134 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Gina Siphiwe Mduduzi 1138 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Gina Siphiwe Mduduzi 1138 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Gina Siphiwe Mduduzi 1138 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Gina Siphiwe Mduduzi 1138 BIB 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Motsepe Ratlhegana 1138 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Motsepe Ratlhegana 1138 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Motsepe Ratlhegana 1138 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Motsepe Ratlhegana 1138 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Moyo Mmamasete 
Elizabeth 

1138 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Moyo Mmamasete 
Elizabeth 

1138 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Moyo Mmamasete 
Elizabeth 

1138 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Moyo Mmamasete 
Elizabeth 

1138 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Chiliza Fundiswa 
Annathoria 

1302 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Chiliza Fundiswa 
Annathoria 

1302 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Chiliza Fundiswa 
Annathoria 

1302 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Chiliza Fundiswa 
Annathoria 

1302 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Fetumani Sizwe 1302 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Fetumani Sizwe 1302 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Fetumani Sizwe 1302 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Fetumani Sizwe 1302 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Gola Muriel 
Nomatshawe 

1302 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Gola Muriel 
Nomatshawe 

1302 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Gola Muriel 
Nomatshawe 

1302 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Gola Muriel 
Nomatshawe 

1302 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mongezi Phumla Ignitia 1302 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mongezi Phumla Ignitia 1302 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mongezi Phumla Ignita 1302 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mongezi Phumla Ignita 1302 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Billie Maliviwe Alfred 1303 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Billie Maliviwe Alfred 1303 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Billie Maliviwe Alfred 1303 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Billie Maliviwe Alfred 1303 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Cama Sitembiso 1303 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Cama Sitembiso 1303 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Cama Sitembiso 1303 DEV 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Cama Sitembiso 1303 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Msayithelwa Chophetyeni 
Patriot 

1303 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Msayithelwa Chophetyeni 
Patriot 

1303 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Msayithelwa Chophetyeni 
Patriot 

1303 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Msayithelwa Chophetyeni 
Patriot 

1303 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mtakati Sebenzile 1303 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mtakati Sebenzile 1303 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mtakati Sebenzile 1303 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mtakati Sebenzile 1303 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Notile Notobile 1303 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Notile Notobile 1303 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Notile Notobile 1303 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Notile Notobile 1303 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mazamisa Zahlulele Thomas 1304 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mazamisa Zahlulele Thomas 1304 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mazamisa Zahlulele Thomas 1304 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mazamisa Zahlulele Thomas 1304 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ntloko Lungile Kenyon 1304 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ntloko Lungile Kenyon 1304 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ntloko Lungile Kenyon 1304 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ntloko Lungile Kenyon 1304 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Sobekwa Nonkanyiso 
Victoria 

1304 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Sobekwa Nonkanyiso 
Victoria 

1304 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Sobekwa Nonkanyiso 
Victoria 

1304 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Sobekwa Nonkanyiso 
Victoria 

1304 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Vuza Nondyebo 
Primrose 

1304 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Vuza Nondyebo 
Primrose 

1304 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Vuza Nondyebo 
Primrose 

1304 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Vuza Nondyebo 
Primrose 

1304 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Gedu Thembile 
Wiseman 

1305 BIB 103 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Gedu Thembile 
Wiseman 

1305 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Gedu Thembile 
Wiseman 

1305 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Gedu Thembile 
Wiseman 

1305 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Maponye Lindile 1305 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Maponye Lindile 1305 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Maponye Lindile 1305 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Maponye Lindile 1305 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ngxata Nobuntu 1305 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ngxata Nobuntu 1305 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ngxata Nobuntu 1305 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ngxata Nobuntu 1305 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Pikashe Mandla Ustic 1305 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Pikashe Mandla Ustic 1305 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Pikashe Mandla Ustic 1305 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Pikashe Mandla Ustic 1305 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Sigcu Xolani Phillip 1305 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Sigcu Xolani Phillip 1305 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Sigcu Xolani Phillip 1305 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Sigcu Xolani Phillip 1305 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Yonga Nonceba 
Constance 

1305 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Yonga Nonceba 
Constance 

1305 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Yonga Nonceba 
Constance 

1305 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Yonga Nonceba 
Constance 

1305 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 De Klerk Elva Tilly 1309 WES 101C Pass 

2025 De Klerk Elva Tilly 1309 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 De Klerk Elva Tilly 1309 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 De Klerk Elva Tilly 1309 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Sapula S 1309 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Sapula S 1309 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Sapula S 1309 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Sapula S 1309 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Takata Yonela 1309 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Takata Yonela 1309 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Takata Yonela 1309 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Takata Yonela 1309 PCM 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Zokufa Wellington Tobile 1309 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Zokufa Wellington Tobile 1309 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Zokufa Wellington Tobile 1309 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Zokufa Wellington Tobile 1309 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Bongoza Mzameni Colbert 1310 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Bongoza Mzameni Colbert 1310 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Bongoza Mzameni Colbert 1310 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Bongoza Zanyiwe 
Theodorah 

1310 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Bongoza Zanyiwe 
Theodorah 

1310 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Bongoza Mzameni Colbert 1310 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Bongoza Zanyiwe 
Theodorah 

1310 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Bongoza Zanyiwe 
Theodorah 

1310 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Dinizulu Mbuyiseli 
Andrew 

1310 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Dinizulu Mbuyiseli 
Andrew 

1310 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Dinizulu Mbuyiseli 
Andrew 

1310 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Dinizulu Mbuyiseli 
Andrew 

1310 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Gili Fezile Felix 1310 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Gili Fezile Felix 1310 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Gili Fezile Felix 1310 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Gili Fezile Felix 1310 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Gwaza Sankwane Nelson 1310 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Gwaza Sankwane Nelson 1310 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Gwaza Sankwane Nelson 1310 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Gwaza Sankwane Nelson 1310 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Gxebe Mtase Joel 1310 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Gxebe Mtase Joel 1310 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Gxebe Mtase Joel 1310 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Gxebe Mtase Joel 1310 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Hlezeni Malibongwe 1310 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Hlezeni Malibongwe 1310 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Hlezeni Malibongwe 1310 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Hlezeni Malibongwe 1310 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mtshakazana Mayigxume 1310 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mtshakazana Mayigxume 1310 BIB 103 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Mtshakazana Mayigxume 1310 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mtshakazana Mayigxume 1310 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Nganase Benne Zola 1310 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nganase Benne Zola 1310 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Nganase Benne Zola 1310 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Nganase Benne Zola 1310 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Nkone Vuyani Kidwell 1310 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Nkone Vuyani Kidwell 1310 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nkone Vuyani Kidwell 1310 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Nkone Vuyani Kidwell 1310 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Nkovu Mlungisi 1310 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Nkovu Mlungisi 1310 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Nkovu Mlungisi 1310 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Nkovu Mlungisi 1310 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Shumayele Mabuya 
Wellington 

1310 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Shumayele Mabuya 
Wellington 

1310 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Shumayele Mabuya 
Wellington 

1310 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Shumayele Mabuya 
Wellington 

1310 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Siletile Richard Zwelitsha 1310 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Siletile Richard Zwelitsha 1310 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Siletile Richard Zwelitsha 1310 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Siletile Richard Zwelitsha 1310 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Tshayiso Ntombifikile 1310 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Tshayiso Ntombifikile 1310 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Tshayiso Ntombifikile 1310 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Tshayiso Ntombifikile 1310 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Tshota Lennox Mlulami 1310 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Tshota Lennox Mlulami 1310 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Tshota Lennox Mlulami 1310 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Tshota Lennox Mlulami 1310 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Yekani Mlungisi 1310 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Yekani Mlungisi 1310 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Yekani Mlungisi 1310 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Yekani Mlungisi 1310 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mahlasela Dumisani 1312 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mahlasela Dumisani 1312 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mahlasela Dumisani 1312 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mahlasela Dumisani 1312 BIB 102 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Makeleni 
Ndobeni 

Irene Thembeka 1312 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Makeleni 
Ndobeni 

Irene Thembeka 1312 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Makeleni 
Ndobeni 

Irene Thembeka 1312 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Makeleni 
Ndobeni 

Irene Thembeka 1312 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Manitshana Sikhumbuzo 
Memorial 

1312 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Manitshana Sikhumbuzo 
Memorial 

1312 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Manitshana Sikhumbuzo 
Memorial 

1312 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Manitshana Sikhumbuzo 
Memorial 

1312 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ntangana Bongile 
Wellington 

1312 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ntangana Bongile 
Wellington 

1312 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ntangana Bongile 
Wellington 

1312 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ntangana Bongile 
Wellington 

1312 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Sogwagwa Sydney Mzuzeni 1312 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Sogwagwa Sydney Mzuzeni 1312 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Sogwagwa Sydney Mzuzeni 1312 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Sogwagwa Sydney Mzuzeni 1312 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Zide Templeton 
Maxesibe 

1312 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Zide Templeton 
Maxesibe 

1312 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Zide Templeton 
Maxesibe 

1312 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Zide Templeton 
Maxesibe 

1312 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Dyantyi Manjilo 1314 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Dyantyi Manjilo 1314 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Dyantyi Manjilo 1314 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Dyantyi Manjilo 1314 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Lubuzo Nolwandle 1314 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Lubuzo Nolwandle 1314 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Lubuzo Nolwandle 1314 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Lubuzo Nolwandle 1314 CHH 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Ngongo Nomfuneko 
Florence 

1314 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ngongo Nomfuneko 
Florence 

1314 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ngongo Nonfuneko 
Florence 

1314 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ngongo Nomfuneko 
Florence 

1314 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Fodo Sithembiso 
Douglas 

1316 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Fodo Sithembiso 
Douglas 

1316 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Fodo Sithembiso 
Douglas 

1316 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Fodo Sithembiso 
Douglas 

1316 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Magadi Nkosinathi 1316 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Magadi Nkosinathi 1316 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Magadi Nkosinathi 1316 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Magadi Nkosinathi 1316 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Tshangile Zuzile Johnson 1316 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Tshangile Zuzile Johnson 1316 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Tshangile Zuzile Johnson 1316 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Tshangile Zuzile Johnson 1316 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Gwele Nontembiso  1317 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Gwele Nontembiso  1317 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Gwele Nontembiso 1317 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Gwele Nontembiso 1317 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Socikwa Balisa King 1317 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Socikwa Balisa King 1317 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Socikwa Balisa King 1317 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Socikwa Balisa King 1317 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mandlakazi Gavin Nelson 1322 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mandlakazi Gavin Nelson 1322 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mandlakazi Gavin Nelson 1322 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mandlakazi Gavin Nelson 1322 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Maseni Thamsanqa 1322 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Maseni Thamsanqa 1322 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Maseti Thamsanqa 1322 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Maseti Thamsanqa 1322 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Masiza Mtungwa 
Onesmus 

1322 CHH 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Masiza Mtungwa 
Onesmus 

1322 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Masiza Mtungwa 
Onesmus 

1322 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Masiza Mtungwa 
Onesmus 

1322 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ntsitsha Bambaliphi 1322 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ntsitsha Bambaliphi 1322 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ntsitsha Bambaliphi 1322 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ntsitsha Bambaliphi 1322 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Qina Bethwell Mbulelo 1322 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Qina Bethwell Mbulelo 1322 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Qina Bethwell Mbulelo 1322 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Qina Bethwell Mbulelo 1322 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Shumane Cynthia 
Nagcinikhaya 

1322 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Shumane Cynthia 
Nagcinikhaya 

1322 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Shumane Cynthia 
Nagcinikhaya 

1322 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Shumane Cynthia 
Nagcinikhaya 

1322 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Telile Maitshwarelo 1323 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Telile Maitshwarelo 1323 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Telile Maitshwarelo 1323 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Telile Maitshwarelo 1323 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Gudwana Mlulami 
Headman 

1327 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Gudwana Mlulami 
Headman 

1327 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Gudwana Mlulami 
Headman 

1327 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Gudwana Mlulami 
Headman 

1327 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Magadla Zoliswa Gloria 1327 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Magadla Zoliswa Gloria 1327 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Magadla Zoliswa Gloria 1327 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Magadla Zoliswa Gloria 1327 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Magidela Mamphumutseng  1327 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Magidela Mamphumutseng  1327 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Magidela Mamphumutseng 1327 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Magidela Mamphumutseng 1327 BIB 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Mnukwa Tryquinia 
Thandiwe 

1327 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mnukwa Tryquinia 
Thandiwe 

1327 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mnukwa Tryquinia 
Thandiwe 

1327 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mnukwa Tryquinia 
Thandiwe 

1327 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mnxasana John Vumile 1327 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mnxasana John Vumile 1327 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mnxasana John Vumile 1327 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mnxasana John Vumile 1327 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ngcobo Zola Archibald 1327 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ngcobo Zola Archibald 1327 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ngcobo Zola Archibald 1327 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ngcobo Zola Archibald 1327 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Dangalazana Tholiwe Patience 1328 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Dangalazana Tholiwe Patience 1328 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Dangalazana Tholiwe Patience 1328 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Dangalazana Tholiwe Patience 1328 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Madlingozi Wiseman Sibiya 1328 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Madlingozi Wiseman Sibiya 1328 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Madlingozi Wiseman Sibiya 1328 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Madlingozi Wiseman Sibiya 1328 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mahauza Albert Juba 1328 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mahauza Albert Juba 1328 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mahauza Albert Juba 1328 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mahauza Albert Juba 1328 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Maqungo Mbuyiselo Patrick 1328 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Maqungo Mbuyiselo Patrick 1328 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Maqungo Mbuyiselo Patrick 1328 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Maqungo Mbuyiselo Patrick 1328 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 mpongoma Ross Sipho 1328 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 mpongoma Ross Sipho 1328 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 mpongoma Ross Sipho 1328 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 mpongoma Ross Sipho 1328 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Namette Tembelani 
Laurence 

1328 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Namette Tembelani 
Laurence 

1328 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Namette Tembelani 
Laurence 

1328 DEV 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Namette Tembelani 
Laurence 

1328 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ntlanti Sylvia 1328 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ntlanti Sylvia 1328 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ntlanti Sylvia 1328 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ntlanti Sylvia 1328 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Gxaba Sibulelo Richard 1329 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Gxaba Sibulelo Richard 1329 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Gxaba Sibulelo Richard 1329 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Gxaba Sibulelo Richard 1329 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Sihele Ntombomzi 1329 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Sihele Ntombomzi 1329 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Sihele Ntombomzi 1329 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Sihele Ntombomzi 1329 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Chayichayi Dambile 1331 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Chayichayi Dambile 1331 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Chayichayi Dambile 1331 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Chayichayi Dambile 1331 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Gqiba Myalezwa 1331 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Gqiba Myalezwa 1331 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Gqiba Myalezwa 1331 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Gqiba Myalezwa 1331 WES 101 Pass 

2025 Gwayi Mnyamezeli 
Amos 

1331 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Gwayi Mnyamezeli 
Amos 

1331 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Gwayi Mnyamezeli 
Amos 

1331 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Gwayi Mnyamezeli 
Amos 

1331 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Jombile Thobile Douglas 1331 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Jombile Thobile Douglas 1331 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Jombile Thobile Douglas 1331 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Jombile Thobile Douglas 1331 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Khethani Nophelo 1331 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Khethani Nophelo 1331 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Khethani Nophelo 1331 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Khethani Nophelo 1331 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Magqirane Mzanywa 1331 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Magqirane Mzanywa 1331 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Magqirane Mzanywa 1331 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Magqqirane Mzanywa 1331 BIB 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Mananga Nonzukiso 
Geraldina 

1331 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mananga Nonzukiso 
Geraldina 

1331 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mananga Nonzukiso 
Geraldina 

1331 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mananga Nonzukiso 
Geraldina 

1331 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Matyumza Patrick 1331 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Matyumza Patrick 1331 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Matyumza Patrick 1331 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Matyumza Patrick 1331 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mazitshana Qubuza 1331 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mazitshana Qubuza 1331 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mazitshana Qubuza 1331 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mazitshana Qubuza 1331 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mbetshane Bennett 
Banumzana 

1331 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mbetshane Bennett 
Banumzana 

1331 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mbetsane Bennett 
Banumzana 

1331 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mbetsane Bennett 
Banumzana 

1331 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Keswa Leslie Nobesuthu 1332 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Keswa Leslie Nobesuthu 1332 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Keswa Leslie Nobesuthu 1332 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Keswa Leslie Nobesuthu 1332 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mavuma Malcom Mac 
Lizwe 

1332 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mavuma Malcom Mac 
Lizwe 

1332 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mavuma Malcom Mac 
Lizwe 

1332 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mavuma Malcom Mac 
Lizwe 

1332 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mngqithi Agrippa Khalipha 1332 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mngqithi Agrippa Khalipha 1332 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mngqithi Agrippa Khalipha 1332 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mngqithi Agrippa Khalipha 1332 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Dedelo Wiseman 
Zalintongile 

1333 BIB 103 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Dedelo Wiseman 
Zalintongile 

1333 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Dedelo Wiseman 
Zalintongile 

1333 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Dedelo Wiseman 
Zalintongile 

1333 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Hlangu Mxolisi 1333 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Hlangu Mxolisi 1333 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Hlangu Mxolisi 1333 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Hlangu Mxolisi 1333 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Jones Gladys Nozamela 1333 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Jones Gladys Nozamela 1333 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Jones Gladys Nozamela 1333 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Jones Gladys Nozamela 1333 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mavula Zolile 1333 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mavula Zolile 1333 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mavula Zolile 1333 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mavula Zolile 1333 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mbangushe D A 1333 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mbangushe D A 1333 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mbangushe D A 1333 DEV 101 Pass  

2025 Mbanguse D A 1333 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mdutshane Khayalethu 1333 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mdutshane Khayalethu 1333 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mjobo Mtethelelo 1333 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mjobo Mtethelelo 1333 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mjobo Mtethelelo 1333 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mjobo Mtethelelo 1333 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ngwaqa Aubrey Samkelo 1333 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ngwaqa Aubrey Samkelo 1333 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ngwaqa Aubrey Samkelo 1333 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ngwaqa Aubrey Samkelo 1333 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Nondabula Siphiwo 1333 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nondabula Siphiwo 1333 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Nondabula Siphiwo 1333 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Nondabula Siphiwo 1333 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ntshangase Thembisile 
Edward 

1333 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ntshangase Thembisile 
Edward 

1333 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ntshangase Thembisile 
Edward 

1333 BIB 103 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Ntshangase Thembisile 
Edward 

1333 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Nyali Sango 1333 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nyali Sango 1333 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Nyali Sango 1333 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Nyali Sango 1333 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Sileyo Thembelani 
Lenox 

1333 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Sileyo Thembelani 
Lenox 

1333 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Sileyo Thembelani 
Lenox 

1333 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Sileyo Thembelani 
Lenox 

1333 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Xakana Michael 1333 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Xakana Michael 1333 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Xakana Michael 1333 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Xakana Michael 1333 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Chiya Innocent 
Mphumzi 

1335 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Chiya Innocent 
Mphumzi 

1335 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Chiya Innocent 
Mphumzi 

1335 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Chiya Vuyiswa Octavia 1335 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Chiya Vuyiswa Octavia 1335 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Chiya Vuyiswa Octavia 1335 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Chiya Innocent 
Mphumzi 

1335 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Chiya Vuyiswa Octavia 1335 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Chiya Khondlo Sylvia Nomveliso 1335 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Chiya Khondlo Sylvia Nomveliso 1335 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Chiya Khondlo Sylvia Nomveliso 1335 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Chiya Khondlo Sylvia Nomveliso 1335 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Gwanya Nomathemba 
Evlina 

1335 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Gwanya Nomathemba 
Evlina 

1335 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Gwanya Nomathemba 
Evlina 

1335 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Gwanya Nomathemba 
Evlina 

1335 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Lukakayi Liziwe Constance 1335 BIB 102 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Lukakayi Liziwe Constance 1335 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Lukakayi Liziwe Constance 1335 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Lukakayi Liziwe Constance 1335 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mankebe Beauty 
Thembisile 

1335 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mankebe Beauty 
Thembisile 

1335 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mankebe Beauty 
Thembisile 

1335 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mankebe Beauty 
Thembisile 

1335 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mathomane Sizwe Anson 
Lloyd 

1335 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mathomane Sizwe Anson 
Lloyd 

1335 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mathomane Sizwe Anson 
Lloyd 

1335 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mathomane Busisiwe Audrina 1335 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mathomane Busisiwe Audrina 1335 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mathomane Busisiwe Audrina 1335 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mathomane Busisiwe Audrina 1335 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mathomane Sizwe Anson 
Lloyd 

1335 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mcwera Lindeni Gloria 1335 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mcwera Lindeni Gloria 1335 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mcwera Lindeni Gloria 1335 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mcwera Lindeni Gloria 1335 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mjoli Mduduzi 1335 WWS 101C 101 Pass 

2025 Mjoli Mduduzi 1335 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mjoli Mduduzi 1335 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mjoli Mduduzi 1335 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mjoli Ntombizodwa  1335 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mjoli Ntombizodwa  1335 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mjoli Ntombizodwa 1335 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mjoli Ntombizodwa 1335 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Nojaja Lenford 
Mtandeni 

1335 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Nojaja Lenford 
Mtandeni 

1335 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Nojaja Lenford 
Mtandeni 

1335 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Nojaja Lenford 
Mtandeni 

1335 BIB 102 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Phungula Simon 1335 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Phungula Simon 1335 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Tshazi Princess 
Nomakhosi 

1335 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Tshazi Princess 
Nomakhosi 

1335 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Tshazi Princess 
Nomakhosi 

1335 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Tshazi Princess 
Nomakhosi 

1335 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Zulu Dumisani Enock 1335 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Zulu Dumisani Enock 1335 WES 101 Pass 

2025 Zulu Dumisani Enock 1335 DEV  101 Pass 

2025 Zulu Dumisani Enock 1335 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Zulu Xolani Wycliff 1335 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Zulu Xolani Wycliff 1335 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Zulu Xolani Wycliff 1335 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Zulu Xolani Wycliff 1335 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mbiko Nomazwe 
Princess 

1336 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mbiko Nomazwe 
Princess 

1336 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mbiko Nomazwe 
Princess 

1336 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mbiko Nomazwe 
Princess 

1336 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Phungula Joseph 
Hlukishumi 

1336 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Phungula Joseph 
Hlukishumi 

1336 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Phungula Joseph 
Hlukishumi 

1336 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Phungula Joseph 
Hlukishumi 

13336 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Cokoto Pumelele 1338 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Cokoto Pumelele 1338 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Cokoto Phumelele 1338 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Cokoto Phumelele 1338 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Madlebe Thembinkosi 
Nicholas 

1338 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Madlebe Thembinkosi 
Nicholas 

1338 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Madlebe Thembinkosi 
Nicholas 

1338 DEV 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Madlebe Thembinkosi 
Nicholas 

1338 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Makambi Pallam 
Ntsikayezwe 

1338 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Makambi Pallam 
Ntsikayezwe 

1338 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Makambi Pallam 
Ntsikayezwe 

1338 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Makambi Pallam 
Ntsikayezwe 

1338 WES 101 Pass 

2025 Ndzelu 
Makambi 

Sharren 
Nothembile 

1338 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ndzelu 
Makambi 

Sharren 
Nothembile 

1338 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ndzelu 
Makambi 

Sharren 
Nothembile 

1338 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ndzelu 
Makambi 

Sharren 
Nothembile 

1338 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Nonyongo Thozamile 
Symplean 

1338 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Nonyongo Thozamile 
Symplean 

1338 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nonyongo Thozamile 
Symplean 

1338 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Nonyongo Thozamile 
Symplean 

1338 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Zibobo Mzingisi Erasmus 1338 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Zibobo Mzingisi Erasmus 1338 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Zibobo Mzingisi Erasmus 1338 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Zibobo Mzingisi Erasmus 1338 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Madevana Zikhusele 1341 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Madevana Zikhusele 1341 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Madevana Zikhusele 1341 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Madevana Zikhusele 1341 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mayeza Nyanisile Elijah 1341 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mayeza Nyanisile Elijah 1341 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mayeza Nyanisile Elijah 1341 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mayeza Nyanisile Elijah 1341 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mbava Washington 1341 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mbava Washington 1341 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mbava Washington 1341 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mbava Wshington 1341 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ntola Vuyani Wilbert 1341 WES 101C Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Ntola Vuyani Wilbert 1341 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ntola Vuyani Wilbert 1341 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ntola Vuyani Wilbert 1341 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Nxuza Nobantu 1341 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Nxuza Nobantu 1341 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Nxuza Nobantu 1341 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Nxuza Nobantu 1341 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Zide Sizakele 1341 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Zide Sizakele 1341 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Zide Sizakele 1341 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Zide Sizakele 1341 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Gangi Mamlamu 1342 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Gangi Mamlamu 1342 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Gangi Mamlamu 1342 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Gangi Mamlamu 1342 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Jamani Nkazinyani  1342 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Jamani Nkazinyani  1342 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Jamani Nkazinyani 1342 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Jamani Nkazinyani 1342 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mhlabeni Manelisi Stanford 1342 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mhlabeni Manelisi Stanford 1342 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ndimithi Zingisile Simpson 1342 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ndimithi Zingisile Simpson 1342 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ndimithi Zingisile Simpson 1342 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ndimithi Zingisile Simpson 1342 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nkohla Caroline Zoliswa 1342 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Nkohla Caroline Zoliswa 1342 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nkohla Caroline Zoliswa 1342 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Nkohla Caroline Zoliswa 1342 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Nobetshu Stefano 1342 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Nobetshu Stefano 1342 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nobetshu Stefano 1342 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Nobetshu Stefano 1342 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Nontlanga Nolungile 1343 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nontlanga Nolungile 1343 WES 101 Pass 

2025 Nontlanga Nolungile 1343 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Nontlanga Nolungile 1343 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Phesi Nombulelo 1344 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Phesi Nombulelo 1344 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Phesi Nombulelo 1344 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Phesi Nombulelo 1344 BIB 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Ntakana Eunice Zandile 1347 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ntakana Eunice Zandile 1347 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ntakana Eunice Zandile 1347 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ntakana Eunice Zandile 1347 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Hlebo Ntombiyoxolo 
Lydia 

1349 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Hlebo Ntombiyoxolo 
Lydia 

1349 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Hlebo Ntombiyoxolo 
Lydia 

1349 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Hlebo Ntombiyoxolo 
Lydia 

1349 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mbuce Mzwamadoda 1349 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mbuce Mzwamadoda 1349 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mbuce Mzwamadoda 1349 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mbuce Mzwamadoda 1349 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mbunquka Nokulunga Sylvia 1349 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mbunquka Nokulunga Sylvia 1349 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mbunquka Vumile Knysna 1349 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mbunquka Vumile Knysna 1349 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mbunquka Nokulunga Sylvia 1349 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mbunquka Nokulunga Sylvia 1349 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mbunquka Vumile Knysna 1349 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mbunquka Vumile Knysna 1349 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mgijima Seyiso 1349 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mgijima Seyiso 1349 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mgijima Seyiso 1349 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mgijima Seyiso 1349 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Msilana Isaac 1349 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Msilana Isaac 1349 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Msilana Isaac 1349 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Msilana Isaac 1349 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mvezwa Mgcineleni 1349 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mvezwa Mgcineleni 1349 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mvezwa Mgcineleni 1349 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mvezwa Mgcineleni 1349 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Nxele Nontsikelelo  1349 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nxele Nontsikelelo  1349 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Nxele Nontsikelelo 1349 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Nxele Nontsikelelo 1349 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Sikutshwa Precious 
Nomafengu 

1349 THEO 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Sikutshwa Precious 
Nomafengu 

1349 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Sikutshwa Precious 
Nomafengu 

1349 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Sikutshwa Precious 
Nomafengu 

1349 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Junda Irish Fikile 1351 PCM 101C Pass 

2025 Junda Irish Fikile 1351 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Junda Irish Fikile 1351 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Junda Irish Fikile 1351 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mabhena Siyabonga  1351 CHH 101  

2025 Mabhena Siyabonga  1351 BIB 102  

2025 Mabhena Siyabonga  1351 PCM 101  

2025 Mabhena Siyabonga  1351 BIB 103  

2025 Mabhusha Luzuko 1351 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mabhusha Luzuko 1351 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mabhusha Luzuko 1351 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mabhusha Luzuko 1351 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mata Zwelethu 1351 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mata Zwelethu 1351 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mata Zwelethu 1351 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mata Zwelethu 1351 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mtintso Hobert Ncokazi 1351 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mtintso Hobert Ncokazi 1351 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mtintso Hobert Ncokazi 1351 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mtintso Hobert Ncokazi 1351 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Soyikani Luxolo Terrence 1351 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Soyikani Luxolo Terrence 1351 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Soyikani Luxolo Terrence 1351 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Soyikani Luxolo Terrence 1351 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Foto Nontombi 
Nolusapho 

1352 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Foto Nontombi 
Nolusapho 

1352 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Foto Nontombi 
Nolusapho 

1352 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Foto Nontombi 
Nolusapho 

1352 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Jiyedwa Siphelele 1352 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Jiyedwa Siphelele 1352 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Jiyedwa Siphelele 1352 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Jiyedwa Siphelele 1352 BIB 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Maphelo Buyiswa Beauty 1352 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Maphelo Buyiswa Beauty 1352 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Maphelo Buyiswa Beauty 1352 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Maphelo Buyiswa Beauty 1352 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Masangwana Greyton Zandile 1352 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Masangwana Greyton Zandile 1352 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Masangwana Greyton Zandile 1352 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Masangwana Greyton Zandile 1352 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mayiyana Ntombencinci  1352 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mayiyana Ntombencinci  1352 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mayiyana Ntombencinci  1352 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mayiyana Ntombencinci  1352 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mbasa Novotile 
Nomanesi 

1352 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mbasa Novotile 
Nomanesi 

1352 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mbasa Novotile 
Nomanesi 

1352 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mbasa Novotile 
Nomanesi 

1352 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mdladlamba Nokwakha 
Busiwe 

1352 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mdladlamba Nokwakha 
Busiwe 

1352 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mdladlamba Nokwakha 
Busiwe 

1352 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mdladlamba Nokwakha 
Busiwe 

1352 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mkhize Abner Thembile 1352 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mkhize Abner Thembile 1352 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mkhize Abner Thembile 1352 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mkhize Abner Thembile 1352 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mnina Ntombencinci  1352 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mnina Ntombencinci  1352 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mnina Ntombencinci  1352 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mnina Ntombencinci  1352 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Nongogo Nomathemba  1352 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nongogo Nomathemba 1352 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Nongogo Nomathemba 1352 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Nongogo Nomathemba 1352 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Poswa Msiteli Reginald 1352 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Poswa Msiteli Reginald 1352 BIB 103 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Poswa Msiteli Reginald 1352 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Poswa Msiteli Reginald 1352 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Siganga Sobantu 1352 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Siganga Sobantu 1352 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Siganga Sobantu 1352 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Siganga Sobantu 1352 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Gqwethe Nongakuba  1354 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Gqwethe Nongakuba  1354 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Gqwethe Nongakuba 1354 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Gqwethe Nongakuba  1354 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Dina Constance  1358 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Dina Constance  1358 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Dina Constance 1358 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Dina Constance 1358 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Makaula Nozipho 
Constance 

1358 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Makaula Nozipho 
Constance 

1358 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Makaula Nozipho 
Constance 

1358 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Makaula Nozipho 
Constance 

1358 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mantangayi Nomvumbi 1358 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mantangayi Nomvumbi 1358 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mantangayi Nomvumbi 1358 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mantangayi Nomvumbi 1358 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Tshekela Mncedisi Elijah 1358 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Tshekela Mncedisi Elijah 1358 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Tshekela Mncedisi Elijah 1358 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Tshekela Mncedisi Elijah 1358 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Madaza Monde 1359 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Madaza Monde 1359 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Madaza Monde 1359 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Madaza Monde 1359 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Madolo Nkqubela Gordon 1359 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Madolo Nkqubela Gordon 1359 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Madolo Nkqubela Gordon 1359 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Madolo Nkqubela Gordon 1359 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mboyana Phumzile Tyson 1359 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mboyana Phumzile Tyson 1359 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mboyana Phumzile Tyson 1359 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mboyana Phumzile Tyson 1359 BIB 102 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Nkonzo Adelaide  1359 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Nkonzo Adelaide  1359 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Nkonzo Adelaide  1359 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Nkonzo Adelaide  1359 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Nkunjana Samson 1359 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Nkunjana Samson 1359 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Nkunjana Samson 1359 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Nkunjana Samson 1359 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Nombewu Cromwell Dweba 1359 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nombewu Cromwell Dweba 1359 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Nombewu Cromwell Dweba 1359 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Nombewu Cromwell Dweba 1359 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Songca Lungile Pardon 1359 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Songca Lungile Pardon 1359 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Songca Lungile Pardon 1359 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Songca Lungile Pardon 1359 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Tyala Nkosinathi 
Jackson 

1359 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Tyala Nkosinathi 
Jackson 

1359 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Tyala Nkosinathi 
Jackson 

1359 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Tyala Nkosinathi 
Jackson 

1359 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ziyokwana Mlingeni Victor 1359 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ziyokwana Mlingeni Victor 1359 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ziyokwana Mlingeni Victor 1359 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ziyokwana Mlingeni Victor 1359 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Zonele Uzakuthiwani 1359 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Zonele Uzakuthiwani 1359 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Zonele Uzakuthiwani 1359 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Zonele Uzakuthiwani 1359 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Dlangamandla Mziwoxolo 1362 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Dlangamandla Mziwoxolo 1362 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Dlangamandla Mziwoxolo 1362 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Dlangamandla Mziwoxolo 1362 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Lolwana Nolwazi 1362 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Lolwana Nolwazi 1362 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Lolwana Nolwazi 1362 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Lolwana Nolwazi 1362 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 May Dias NoAndile 1362 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 May Dias NoAndile 1362 WES 101C Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 May Dias NoAndile 1362 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 May Dias NoAndile 1362 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Mehlomabi Mputumi Eric 1362 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mehlomabi Mputumi Eric 1362 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mehlomabi Mputumi Eric 1362 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mehomabi Mputumi Eric 1362 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Metu Silungisi Joseph 1362 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Metu Silungisi Joseph 1362 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Metu Silungisi Joseph 1362 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Metu Silungisi Joseph 1362 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ngxekana Eric Mzamo 1362 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ngxekana Eric Mzamo 1362 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nkenkana Siyamcela 1362 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Nkenkana Siyamcela 1362 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ntantiso Zamikhaya Alex 1362 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ntantiso Zamikhaya Alex 1362 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ntantiso Zamikhaya Alex 1362 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ntantiso Zamikhaya Alex 1362 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Saba Matsotso 
Sikholiwe 

1362 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Saba Matsotso 
Sikholiwe 

1362 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Saba Matsotso 
Sikholiwe 

1362 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Saba Matsotso 
Sikholiwe 

1362 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Spoldin William 
Nkosinathi 

1362 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Spoldin William 
Nkosinathi 

1362 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Spoldin William 
Nkosinathi 

1362 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Spoldin William 
Nkosinathi 

1362 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Bawuti Nowandile 
Virginia 

1363 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Bawuti Nowandile 
Virginia 

1363 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Bawuti Nowandile 
Virginia 

1363 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Bawuti Nowandile 
Virginia 

1363 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Jonas Mongezi 1363 BIB 102 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Jonas Mongezi 1363 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Jonas Mongezi 1363 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Jonas Mongezi 1363 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mtengwane Sibongile Doris 1363 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Mtengwane Sibongile Doris 1363 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Mtengwane Sibongile Doris 1363 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Mtengwane Sibongile Doris 1363 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ngcingane Wellington  1363 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ngcingane Wellington  1363 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ngcingane Wellington  1363 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ngcingane Wellington  1363 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ngcizela Sydwell Zamxolo 1363 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Ngcizela Sydwell Zamxolo 1363 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Ngcizela Sydwell Zamxolo 1363 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Ngcizela Sydwell Zamxolo 1363 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Nkonzo Herman 1363 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Nkonzo Herman 1363 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Nkonzo Herman 1363 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Nkonzo Herman 1363 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Manci Mambuzeni 1364 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Manci Mambuzeni 1364 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Manci Mambuzeni 1364 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Manci Mambuzeni 1364 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Ngcetane Nkanyiso Jikijela 1364 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ngcetane Nkanyiso Jikijela 1364 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ngcetane Nkanyiso Jikijela 1364 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ngcetane Nkanyiso Jikijela 1364 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ntola Sikhalo 1364 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ntola Sikhalo 1364 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ntola Sikhalo 1364 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ntola Sikhalo 1364 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Simbelembele Buyiswa 1364 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Simbelembele Buyiswa 1364 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Simbelembele Buyiswa 1364 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Simbelembele Buyiswa 1364 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ntundini Paul Zamuxlo 1365 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Ntundini Paul Zamuxlo 1365 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ntundini Paul Zamuxlo 1365 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Ntundini Paul Zamuxlo 1365 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ntswayi Bukelwa Maria 1421 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Ntswayi Bukelwa Maria 1421 PCM 101 Pass 



 YEAR SURNAME FIRST NAMES CIRCUIT  SUBJECT CODE REMARKS 

2025 Ntswayi Bukelwa Maria 1421 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Ntswayi Bukelwa Maria 1421 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Silomo Vuyelwa Gladys 1421 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Silomo Vuyelwa Gladys 1421 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Silomo Vuyelwa Gladys 1421 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Silomo Vuyelwa Gladys 1421 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Baartman Katie Christian 1425 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Baartman Katie Christian 1425 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Baartman Katie Christian 1425 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Baartman Katie Christian  1425 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Fleurs Martha 1425 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Fleurs Martha 1425 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Fleurs Martha 1425 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Fleurs Martha 1425 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Meyers Sunbeam 1425 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Meyers Sunbeam 1425 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Meyers Sunbeam 1425 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Meyers Sunbeam 1425 BIB 101 Pass 

2025 Bloom Galaletsang 
Fredah 

1520 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Bloom Galaletsang 
Fredah 

1520 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Bloom Galaletsang 
Fredah 

1520 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Bloom Galaletsang 
Fredah 

1520 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Mmutle Koketso John 1520 CHH 101 Pass 

2025 Mmutle Koketso John 1520 BIB 103 Pass 

2025 Mmutle Koketso John 1520 BIB 102 Pass 

2025 Mmutle Koketso John 1520 PCM 101 Pass 

2025 Dikanono Kethobogile 1540 THEO 101 Pass 

2025 Dikanono Kethobogile 1540 WES 101C Pass 

2025 Dikanono Kethobogile 1540 DEV 101 Pass 

2025 Dikanono Kethobogile 1540 BIB 101 Pass 
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